INVOICE NO

DATHOTPL/016/23-24
26.02.2024

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN OF GOODS

INDIA

Terms of Delivery and Payment

160 DAYS

FOB in USD

COUNTRY OF  FINAL DESTINATIO
UAE

DISCRIPTION OTY RATE AMOUNT

MENS SHIRT OF BLEND CONTAINING COTTON & MMЕ 13248 S 8.75 S 115,920.00

Pes

USD

ONE LAKH FIFTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY.

NETT WT 2992.00 KGS

GROSS WT 3104.00 KGS

191
134

TOTAL 13248.00 S 115,920.90

R

12.5% COMMISION

For OCEANSKY TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Authorised Signatory

сB

Sasee Global 1oghties FZO

SHIPPER

OCEANSKY TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED

CHERRY WOOD RESTAURANT, 24,